Waverly To Stony Creek
Start at Parking Lot

Sheetl

Dist DIR Road Name Leg
0.0 L [Main Street (Rt 40) 1.1
11 R |Lobbs Shop (651) 1.6
2.7 R |Beefsteak Rd (626) 2.3
5.0 L |Cabin Point Rd (602) 9.3
14.3 L |[J Plank Rd (35) 0.5
14.8 R |Return to Cabin Pt Rd (602) 8.3
23.0 Cross 1-95, rest stop at Travel Ctr 0.0
23.0 L |Continue on Rt. 602 0.6
23.6 R |St John Church Rd (602) at railroad 0.6
24.2 L [N Halifax Rd (618) 1.3
25.5 R |Rt. 657 — enter town of Stony Creek 0.7
26.2 L [Lee St. (Rt. 40) 0.5
26.7 R |Rt. 301 0.3
27.0 L |Rt. 40 East ( overpass - follow signs) 1.8
28.8 L [Cabin Stick Rd (640) 4.6
334 R |Bethel Church Rd (637) 2.5
35.9 L |Booker Rd (636) 1.0
36.9 L |[Court House Rd (626) 3.6
40.5 R |Plank Rd (Rt 35) 0.3
40.8 L [Neblett's Mill Rd (626) 8.1
48.9 R |Lobbs Shop (651) 1.6
50.5 L |Main Street (Rt 40) 11
51.6 R |Parking Lot — Finish
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